Welcome to Legends Financial Services Group LLC

Amid an ever-changing investment and benefits landscape, individuals and businesses need a dedicated and experienced partner who can guide them through the intricacies of investing and planning.

In an increasingly complicated financial arena, we believe achieving your financial goals requires:

- · Solid, objective advice
- · Meaningful, timely information and research
- Easy access to the investment and services that fit your specific circumstances
- · Unparalleled client service

These are the key tenets upon which Legends Financial Services Group LLC was built. We invite you to look over our website to learn more. If you are an existing client, welcome back! Please feel free to login.

{https://myaccountviewonline.com/AccountView/}

Contact

Legends Financial Services Group LLC

Office: 636-821-2200 Mobile: 314-323-3145 Toll-Free: 888-248-3598 Fax: 636-821-2203

16759 Main Street, Suite 215

Wildwood, MO 63040

Send an Email

es.com}

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck {//brokercheck.finra.org/}.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The $\label{lem:mailto:TimWard@LegendsFinancialServic} \begin{picture}(c) \hline Properties & Properties$ information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

{https://www.facebook.com/legendsfinancia Copyright 2019 FMG Suite. lservicesgroup/}

_{https://twitter.com/twlegends}

Legends Financial Services Group LLC

<u>s</u>}

{https://www.finra.org/}/SIPC {https://www.sipc.org/}.

Investment advice offered through Cornerstone Wealth Management, LLC a registered investment advisor. Legends Financial Services Group LLC and Cornerstone Wealth Management LLC are separate entities from LPL Financial.

Investment products and services and fee-based advisory services are only available to residents of : AL, CA, CO, FL, GA, IL, IN, KS, MA, MO, NC, NV, OH, VA, WI